Stevnekode NSF: 1613128
Arranggr: Nidaros JSK

Klasse A

1ser

2 ser

3 ser

4 ser

Sum

Thomas Syrstad
Trondheim SSG

24

24

23

25

96

Torger Braten Norberg
Trondheim SSG

23

25

25

23

96

Klasse B

Morten Berg
Romerike S.S.K

23

25

22

22

92

Klasse U

Ole Aleksander Storli
Nidaros JSK

22

20

20

20

82

Klasse V70

Bjgrn Olav Lein
Nidaros JSK

17

21

22

21

81

Klasse K2

Line Vaden
Nidaros JSK

25

24

25

23

97

Lena Reppe
Romerike S.S.K

21

22

19

17

79




